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den, main floor family room, main floor laundry, |
owner transferred. Asking $274,000. Call Ramsay
Barr, Broker, (905) 452-7272.

GOOD NEIGHBCURS .
Almost new 2855 sq. ft. "Fernbrook®, 4 bedroom §
home on a premium pie-shaped lot. Main floor }
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~ DREAM WEAVER

Immaculate condition, 2350 sq. ft. Fernbrook home |
in Georgetown, growing community. Four bed- §

rooms, ceramic, broadloom and hardwood floors

thruout, central air and central vac., spiral stairway.
For more info. call Mario Hermenegildo, Sales
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(519) 853-2086
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BILL LAMBERINK
Associate Broker**
Res. 853-0439

Toronto Line: 874-3053

i ARV . e 4 BEDROOMS &
+home, large eat-in kitchen,
, 4 bdrms. Super nice lot
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1 B4 BN B | Bh___ cargarage Give mea call

= e B . you. RMA C95-040

e

_ [REDUCED $134,900
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AFFORDABLE

. e Solid, 3 bedroom
. . N _ home, air conditioned,
_ & . fenced yard, single car
e S, - garage with automatic
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As families grow
so will we.
Watch for our
New Homes

Section at the
end of each

e .
__________________

.......... ._"""

... ing? Give me a call for

RMAC95-028

BUILD YOUR

DREAM HOME

On this beautiful, very pri-
vate, 22.8 acres property.
Rolling and sloping over 4
acres of mature maple bush.
Some reforested with White
Pine. Tree lined meadows.
Many good building sites to
choose from. Please call for
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FREE Legal fees.

WHAT A

BEAUTY

Almost 1300 sq. ft.
= with private yard.
- Completely redeco-
rated, gas fireplace,
& new modern light
fixtures, window
coverings and com-
pletely finished
walkout basement.

Asking $146,900.
RM078-95

Fernbrook built.

RM196-95

N
EQ

Gorgeous 5 bedroom with pool & decks, newer broadioom,
custom oak kitchen, beautiful hardwood floors, new roof,
updated baths, and more. RM131-95

g e

Angie’s paying for our closing costs
when we use her as our agent.

all the details.

Wow, what an
eagle deal!

FALUDON DRIVE
$189,900

Excellent location, huge private
yard, double drive, maintenance
free exterior, extras included,
newer white kitchen, dishwasher,
hardwood floors, 4 large bed-

rooms, ensuite bath, central air &
more!! RM192-95
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CUSTOM RANCHER $229,900
Stunning bungalow close to 401, Milton, Oakville on 1/2 acre, beautifully
decorated with fully finished basement, 2 fireplaces, whirlpool bathroom
and workshop. Call me!! RM151-95

SPLISH SPLASH.. . .

Gorgeous mature private property with inground pool. Overly improved
with sunroom addition, cathedral ceilings, skylights, extra fireplace and

ceramics. Tenderly loved, now for sale at $249,900. RM108-95

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,
4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $145,900.
RM010-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




